)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16459

Division: 12UB 3RD PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Bronze

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: gp 07B-Astro Turf

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) IFC Everton

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) NCF HPJ Bronze

No. Name

21 Joseph Rodriguez

29 Joseph Yochim

32 Marco Sayre

44 Joao De La Rosa

46 Owen Hayden

48 Emerson Kleeberg

56 Inmar Romero

60 Caleb Gatley

64 Connor Peterson

66 Carter Walls

68 Henry Montes-Ramirez
70 Ellis Ballentine

72 Emiliano Castro Reyes
74 lan Ortiz-Camargo

76 Hendrix Jones

86 Jordan Adame

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Mack Setser
10 Mathew Buritica

11 Elyott Bovee

13 Roman Burleson

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) IFC Everton
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

15 Jackson Graffam

17 Jackson Millard
19 Hunter Newell
22 WYATT KNOX
03 Ainsley Harris
56 Brady Dixon
07 Eli Petchak

83 Samuel Menster

88 Liam Hollingsworth

09 Samuel Hartness

99 David Wilcox

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




